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Men / 10 / 15,16
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxim Ryzhuk1037
Scherbo's

12.350 12.250 13.50012.700 12.95012.450 76.200
7T 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Tyler Brennan544
Go For It

13.100 10.650 12.50011.700 10.90012.050 70.900
1T 8 3 2 4T 12 2 

2 

Oscar Gonzalez1323
Universal

11.600 11.800 12.00012.400 10.25011.600 69.650
15T 2T 2 7 9T 16 3 

3 

Gabriel Parker1036
Scherbo's

13.100 11.000 12.15011.300 11.6509.700 68.900
1T 7 5 6 18T 4 4 

4 

Andrew Piekutowski172
Artistic Sports

12.650 10.000 12.30010.800 10.55011.850 68.150
5 12 9T 3 6T 13 5 

5 

Aydan Kuhnert606
Gym Village

12.400 9.850 11.55011.650 10.45012.050 67.950
6 13 4 11 4T 14 6 

6 

Dylan West1030
Scamps

12.150 11.050 11.35010.750 11.60011.000 67.900
11 6 11 14T 13 5 7 

7 

Chance Olsen82
AirTime

11.800 10.600 12.20010.650 11.00011.500 67.750
13 9 13T 4T 11 11 8 

8 

Mica Buck607
Gym Village

11.700 10.550 11.40010.800 11.10011.350 66.900
14 10 9T 12T 12 9 9 

9 

Dylan Hauptmeier1001
Prestige

10.200 11.550 11.70010.550 10.20012.150 66.350
20 5 15 9 3 17 10 

10 

Dalton Burnham174
Artistic Sports

11.200 7.650 11.20011.250 11.90012.550 65.750
17T 19 6T 18T 1 3 11 

11 

Jacob Meluskey533
Geist

12.750 8.750 11.35011.100 11.05010.050 65.050
4 17T 8 14T 17 10 12 

12 

Brody Lusk411
Dynamic

12.350 6.850 11.35011.250 11.30010.400 63.500
7T 21 6T 14T 14T 6 13 

13 

Christian Marino173
Artistic Sports

12.350 8.750 11.60010.300 8.80011.600 63.400
7T 17T 18 10 9T 21 14 

14 

Michael McCarthy410
Dynamic

12.200 9.050 11.40010.700 10.4009.600 63.350
10 16 12 12T 20 15 15 

15 

Samson Fullmer81
AirTime

11.200 9.700 11.30010.650 9.95010.400 63.200
17T 14T 13T 17 14T 20 16 

16 

Luke Sharman186
Aspire

11.900 5.500 11.0508.700 11.15011.850 60.150
12 22 20 20 6T 7T 17T

17T

Davin Anderson171
Artistic Sports

11.000 7.150 11.20010.450 10.15010.200 60.150
19 20 16 18T 16 18T 17T

17T

Gianni Young412
Dynamic

0.000 10.450 11.80010.350 11.15011.700 55.450
21T 11 17 8 8 7T 19 

19 

Jeffrey Smith191
Aspire

13.050 9.700 12.2000.000 10.1509.700 54.800
3 14T 21T 4T 18T 18T 20 

20 

Evan Ng784
Lakeshore

11.600 11.650 0.0009.550 11.9500.000 44.750
15T 4 19 21T 21T 2 21 

21 

Sebastian Ingersoll783
Lakeshore

0.000 11.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
21T 2T 21T 21T 21T 22T 22 

22 

Enoc Rodelo1302
Univ Baja

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
21T 23 21T 21T 21T 22T 23 

23 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Lasenbby1038
Scherbo's

12.050 14.100 13.60013.600 13.05013.200 79.600
16 1 1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Brady Yamamoto192
Aspire

14.400 10.600 14.00012.900 13.85012.900 78.650
1 9T 3 1 4 1 2 

2 

Eric DeLuna1039
Scherbo's

13.800 11.300 13.30013.500 11.75013.350 77.000
2 5 2 6 1 7T 3 

3 

Colin Schwartz1031
Scamps

12.500 13.650 13.10012.150 12.40012.300 76.100
8T 2 6T 8 8 4 4 

4 

Nathan Weems190
Aspire

12.650 11.050 13.50011.600 12.05012.600 73.450
7 6T 12 5 6 5 5 

5 

Nicholas Mock187
Aspire

12.450 11.650 12.65012.000 10.75013.100 72.600
10 4 8T 10 3 17T 6 

6 

Justin Jepsen84
AirTime

12.350 12.400 11.00011.450 11.65012.700 71.550
12 3 14T 19 5 9 7 

7 

Shaunak Puri785
Lakeshore

12.950 11.050 12.30011.350 11.50011.150 70.300
4 6T 17 12 16T 10 8 

8 

Max Williams189
Aspire

12.300 8.300 13.75012.000 12.55011.300 70.200
13 18 8T 2 15 3 9 

9 

Samuel Forbes534
Geist

13.150 9.650 13.20011.500 10.35012.250 70.100
3 12T 13 7 9 19 10 

10 

Dakota Kraft576
Great Amer.

12.500 10.600 12.55011.450 11.90010.700 69.700
8T 9T 14T 11 19 6 11 

11 

Anthony Dorris175
Artistic Sports

12.250 9.650 13.60011.400 11.20011.150 69.250
14 12T 16 3T 16T 13 12 

12 

Aiden Mozer848
Mt. Helena

12.800 9.550 11.65010.900 11.40012.500 68.800
5 14 19 15 7 11T 13 

13 

Joshua Silverman176
Artistic Sports

11.950 10.300 11.40012.150 10.75011.600 68.150
17 11 6T 17T 13 17T 14 

14 

Zachary Dancoes609
Gym Village

12.700 8.100 12.05011.700 11.40011.900 67.850
6 20 11 14 11 11T 15 

15 

Jake Schroeder188
Aspire

10.950 9.300 12.80011.950 10.90011.500 67.400
19 15 10 9 14 16 16 

16 

Rilee Sullivan366
Denali

12.400 8.800 11.45011.150 9.95010.550 64.300
11 16 18 16 20 20 17T

17T

Joshua Brown913
North Valley

11.150 7.450 11.40012.200 11.00011.100 64.300
18 21 5 17T 18 15 17T

17T

Cameron Wingrove83
AirTime

12.100 10.750 12.1000.000 11.10012.150 58.200
15 8 20T 13 10 14 19 

19 

Alexander Ibrahim545
Go For It

0.000 8.250 0.00012.500 11.75011.750 44.250
20T 19 4 20T 12 7T 20 

20 

Alexander Lipsky156
American-Ct.

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 8.450
20T 17 20T 20T 21T 21T 21 

21 

Benjamin Cox367
Denali

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20T 22 20T 20T 21T 21T 22 

22 
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Men / E / 18+
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Schaal1328
Universal

0.000 11.500 13.25013.200 0.0000.000 37.950
0 1 1 1 0 0 1 

1 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 233.850 39.250 37.650 39.800 40.400 39.000 37.750
22 1 1 1 2

2 Aspire * 228.600 40.100 33.300 36.900 41.250 38.600 38.450
11 4 2 2 1

3 Artistic Sports * 209.350 37.250 29.950 34.800 37.500 36.000 33.850
33 5 3 4 3

4 AirTime * 208.450 36.250 33.750 32.750 35.600 36.350 33.750
45 3 5 3 4

5 Gym Village * 202.700 36.800 28.500 34.150 35.000 35.300 32.950
54 6 4 5 5

6 Dynamic * 182.300 24.550 26.350 32.300 34.550 31.700 32.850
68T 7 6 6 6

7 Lakeshore * 126.850 24.550 34.500 20.900 12.300 11.150 23.450
128T 2 11 13 8
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